Nov 04, 2013

Current MTD
Precipitation
% of 1981-2010
Average

A >200%
150-200%
125-149%
100-124%
75-99%
50-74%
25-49%

1-24%

+ 4 4 I D> D> P

0%

Unavailable*

Provisional Data
Subject to Revision

USDA

NRCS

Wyoming
SNOTEL Month to Date (MTD) Precipitation
%0 of Normal

UPPER Ry A

LITTLE
YELLOWSTONE 214, hendan MISSOURI

40 83 7\7 TONGUE

A 87176

167

= /7- Gillette
90!

BIG HORN &

POWDER

/

|

Riverton
(o)

CHEYENNE

O

Casper

BELLE
FOURCHE

v/

NIOBRARA
( )
7 - * YA
"’:k’ v . 59 136
33 / . -
ln" g
L)
NORTH PLATTE
\ by | UPPER GREEN . .
\ C%}::b £
GREAT DIVIDE CLOSED BASIN o 23
UPPER
- /\V//‘é Al
= p —“
A4 297 Laramle
42 ¢
WHITE-YAMPA v SOUITh Cheyenne.___
PLATTE \;//-_—)—\_/
y 50 .
v \Y% 29 S
1,61 {
W2
34 118
11
Miles

0 10 20 40 60 80 100

Prepared by the

USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

* Data unavailable at time of posting or unavailable long-term normal.




